

MM454 (SC) અન્ડર ઓફીસર ડીપુટી કમિશનર
ગાંધી દેવદાસ ધર્મજી નગર પંચાયત
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

કિંમત અંગ્રીજી રૂ ૩૪૧૩/૧૫૪

Agreement. ND-214/SBD/MM454-22 **DIVISION**

C. Cost:- ૧૫૧૦૩૭૮ = -

M- Cost-

કાંડી **SUB-DIVISION**

Total:- ૧૫૧૦૩૭૮

Date of start:- 18/1/22 NB No-2971

Date of completion:- 17/10/22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13)	P/v & fixing of				
	Typical NHSSY				
	Sign Board				
	Qty R/v page - (11)				
	— 5.110				
	@ 11029.22/cash x 5 =				55376.0
(14)	P/v & fixing of				
	Working Street mark				
	Qty R/v page - (8)				
	— 0.80 km				
	@ 4106.09/km x .80 =				3285.0
(15)	clearing & grading				
	ROAD land include				
	Qty R/v page - (8)				
	— 0.56 Hec				
	@ 52970.33/Hec x .56 =				29663.0
(16)	Construction of				
	granular sub				
	base 5.53 - 5				
	Qty R/v page - (2)				
	— 243.00 m ²				
	@ 3948.38/m ² x 243 =				956058.00
(17)	P/v laying spreading				
	compacting HAM - 11				
	Qty R/v page - (3)				
	— 84.38 m ²				
	@ 4049.58/m ² x 84.38 =				341704.0

Continuation CT- 4603662.0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 1348F - 4603662.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Construction of					
granular ssd - 1					
9/4 R/V Page - (3)					
- 138.75 m ²					
@ 3934.38 / m ² × 138.75 =					545895.0
(19) P/V laying spreader					
Compaction 1st					
aggregat LBM - 111					
9/4 R/V Page - (3)					
- 108.07 m ²					
@ 4049.52 / m ² × 108.07 =					421480.0
Total =					5570997.00
Add GST + Less 13% =					724230.0
Add sign fee =					61819.00
Total =					6360046.00
Less 0.24% =					13356.00
Total =					6346690.00
Less previous pay = 1-1 3013012.00					
Total =					3333678.00
10/10/24					
JE					
10/10/24					
ME					

Continuation